
,.
DELID BUREAU OF TEXT BOOKS

(An Autonomous Organisation of the Govt. of NeT of Delhi)
25/2, Institutional Area, Pankha Road,

"D" Block, Janakpuri, New Delhi~110058
Phones 2852-2049, 28524202 FAX 2852-0901

Email-delhibureauoftextbooks@gmail.com

E-PROCUREMENT TENDER NOTICE

Name of The Work On-line tender notice for the Printing and supply of
Learning Enrichment Material Booklets

Tender LD. No. 2016.DBTB.IIOI46.1 Dated 15.07.2016

Tender Reference No. F.I-P (5JILEMIDBTBI2016-171IO Dated 15.07.2016
Date of released of tender through e- 15.07.2016
procurement .platform
Last date and time for receipt of tender 25-07-2016 up to 10.00 a.m.
through e-tender procurement solution
Date and time of opening of Technical 25-07-2016 at 11.00 a.m.
Bids throue:h e-orocurement

Name of The Work On-line tender notice for the Printing and supply of
Mental Math Booklets

Tender J.D. No. 2016_DBTB_l10125_1 Dated 15.07.2016

Tender Reference No. F.I-P (IJIMMIDBTBI2016-1719 Dated 15.07.2016
Date of released of tender through e- 15.07.2016
procurement platform
Last date and time for receipt of tender 29-07-2016 upto 2.00 p.m.
through e-tender procurement solution
Date and time of opening of Technical 29-07-2016 at 3.00 p.m.
Bids throuzh e-orocurement

Name ofThe Work On-line tender notice for the Printing. and supply of
Sueeorttne Material Booklets

Tender LD. No. 2016.DBTB.II0296.1 Dated 18.07.2016
Tender Reference No. F.I-P (2)SMIDBTIl6-171l1 Dated 18.07.2016
Date of released of tender through e- 18.07.2016
procurement platform
Last date and time for receipt of tender 08-08-2016 upto 2.00 p.m ,
through e-tender procurement solution
Date and time of opening of Technical 08-08-2016 at 3.00 p.m.
Bids through e-procurement

Further details can be seen at hnps;//govtprocurement.delhi.gov.in

The first requirement to participate in e-tender is to have digital signatures and the
registration of bidders with application service provider NrC is mandatory. For anyenquiry
about e-tenderJdigital signatures please contact NIC Help Desk, C Wing, 6th floor, Vikas
Bhawan-2, Near-Metcalf House, Civil Lines, Delhi-l10054, Tel No. 23813523.

rM! )Ib••
IJ" "I '\ ) '1

Secretary,DBTB

mailto:Email-delhibureauoftextbooks@gmail.com


••
• ~ "<IT"<{'!~ ~

25/2, ~ ~. tron m. ;tt~. \il'1<t>,!fl. ~ ~-llO0~8
~ : 28524202. 28522049 tit<m - 28520901

~ l)"C'f - delhibureauofteaxtbooks@gmail.com

I<m q;r 'WI I <If'f'l ,. 'e 'l<!'@m 'l""'" •• '.!""l 1[0' =!!'f ~ ~ i"tf%GJ 1

i"tf%GJ '" ~<lta _ 2016tl.<I\.<,\.<I\110146 I _ 15-07-2016
I_"'_<ioo '1'".1-<11(51/'1<H·'l'l·/tl •.,.<,\•., /2016-17/10 _ 15-07-2016

If """ "'c~1 "" ""'"' " f.ffiGT vnjj 'lR"l 15-07-2016"'-I ~-lI1'I"T ~ '" _ f'If<tGT \IR! _ 25-07-2016 <iii 1JTI'f: 10_00 cl ('I<f>

'" --.'"'"If lI1'I"T ~ '" - I'Ita<T 25-07-2016 q;'f UR'!: 11.00 ~

~ '"-.'"'"
I <m "" 'l1'! I "CO! ~" ,!""'e •• 'I"'" 'I" 3n~ 3iRRTl;o- I

_"'~<1._ 2016 <1.".';).<1\llOl25 l _ 15-07-2016

~ "'~"""" '1'".I-<II(11<f'l·""·/<1.<1\.<,\./20 16- 17/9 _ 15-07-2016

i" ""'"~ ""'"',,_ vnjj m' 15-07-2016"'-i"""'" ., UIffij- _ \IR! m 29-07-2016 <iii 2.00 '" "'"
<Ill__ • """

~""'" ~ '" -- "'""" 29-07-2016.n 3.00 <cit
~ <tt_ • '"'"

I<m q;r"lF! _ 'fl1"PfI '" ¥"l1[o'~ ~ _ 1

1_<tt~.<1._ 2016_tl·.,·';)·<I\_110296_1 _ 18-07-2016

_"'_<ioo 'I'".I->i\(21""·,,,,·jtl·>i\·<,\·j16-17/ II ~ 18-07-2016

I ~- """" """"" t '" ""'"' 'ii "'""" vnjj _ 18-07-2016
<Ill_

I ~. ""'" ~ '" - _ lIT'<! _ 08-08-2016 <iii 2.00 '" "'"'" --.'"'"
. ''''''''' ~ •• - - rareer 08-08-2016.n 3.00 <cit

~ '"-.'"'"
~ \Jii1CflI{) ~"lf1I~e https:/Igovtprocurement.delhi.gov.in Lf'( t&i UiT~ '6 I

,-~ » 'WI <¥i <t ~ ~ 3M", <t WI » Rlr..cH ~ffi ;;';.\~ "'" l¥lGlGldl3if "" ,'<'11,",,"~ .n",•., '/'!.3ll1!.<lt. <t QRl "",1""1 m ~ ~ 1 ,-f'rIllGT I RlltlcH ~ <t «R » fil><lt\1<i;f< <tt
'!."'IT" <t ~ OWl ~. '<l\" 1lM . ..tt ~. f<\<>m 'lQ.!-2. ~ ""'" '" QRl. fuflffi ~. ~-110054.
~-23813S23 ~ ~ ~ I •

mailto:delhibureauofteaxtbooks@gmail.com

	Page 1
	Titles
	,. 
	Further details can be seen at hnps;//govtprocurement.delhi.gov.in 
	rM! )Ib•• 

	Images
	Image 1

	Tables
	Table 1
	Table 2
	Table 3


	Page 2
	Titles
	•• 
	• 
	~ \Jii1CflI{) ~"lf1I~e https:/Igovtprocurement.delhi.gov.in Lf'( t&i UiT ~ '6 I 

	Images
	Image 1
	Image 2
	Image 3

	Tables
	Table 1
	Table 2
	Table 3



